
75 ml / 2,5 �. oz

Made in Europe
Responsible person: Eurobio Lab OÜ, Leiva str. 3, 

12618 Tallinn, Estonia.  Info@eurobiolab.ee   
www.organic-shop.com

UK Responsible Person: Nature’s Dream Ltd. 
Overton Farm, Fole Lane, Hollington, Nr Tean,
Sta�ordshire, ST10 4HW, UK

COSMOS NATURAL certi�ed by IONC according to Cosmos Standard
www.bdih.de www.cosmos-standard.org www.ionc.info

The formula in this scalp scrub has deep cleansing properties and restores scalp 
balance. Organic �g extract and organic rosehip oil have nourishing properties, 
which help rebalance your hair, conditioning lengths, leaving hair voluminous. 
Directions: Before using shampoo, apply a small amount to damp scalp, massage in 
circular motions for 3-4 minutes. Rinse with water. Apply once a week.  
    FR    GOMMAGE CUIR CHEVELU VOLUMATEUR POUR CHEVEUX GRAS. La formule de ce 
gommage pour le cuir chevelu assainit en profondeur et rétablit l’équilibre du cuir chevelu. 
L’extrait de Figue bio et l’huile d’Églantier bio aux propriétés nourrissantes aident à 
rééquilibrer la �bre capillaire et prennent soin des longueurs pour des cheveux qui retrouvent 
un beau volume. Mode d’emploi : Avant le shampoing, appliquer une petite quantité sur le 
cuir chevelu mouillé, masser par mouvements circulaires pendant 3-4 minutes. Rincer à l’eau. 
 ES  EXFOLIANTE DE CUERO CABELLUDO VOLUMINIZADOR PARA CABELLO 
GRASO. La fórmula de este exfoliante de cuero cabelludo tiene propiedades 
limpiadoras profundas y restablece el equilibrio del cuero cabelludo. El extracto de 
higo y el aceite de escaramujo orgánico tienen propiedades nutritivas, que 
ayudan a equilibrar el cabello, lo acondicionan en toda su longitud y lo dejan con 
volumen. Forma de uso: antes de usar el champú, aplicar una pequeña candidad 
sobre el cuero cabelludo húmedo y masajear con movimientos circulares durante 3-4 
minutos. Aclarar con agua. Aplicar una vez a la semana.
 IT    SCRUB CUTE VOLUMIZZANTE PER CAPELLI GRASSI. La formulazione di questo 
scrub è garanzia di una accurata pulizia della cute e di ripristino del suo naturale equilibrio.  
L'estratto biologico di �co e l'olio biologico di rosa canina hanno proprietà nutrienti 
che aiutano a riequilibrare i capelli per tutta la loro lunghezza,  conferendogli  un magni�co 
volume. Indicazioni : Prima di usare lo shampoo, applicare una piccola quantità sul cuoio 
capelluto umido, massaggiare con movimenti circolari per 3-4 minuti. Risciacquare 
con acqua. Applicare una volta alla settimana. TUBO PLASTICA 2 HD/4 LDPE, 
TAPPO PLASTICA PP 5. Raccolta Di�erenziata. Veri�ca le disposizioni del tuo Comune.  
GR    SCRUB ΟΓΚΟΥ ΓΙΑ ΛΙΠΑΡΑ ΜΑΛΛΙΑ ΓΙΑ ΤΟ ΤΡΙΧΩΤΟ ΤΗΣ ΚΕΦΑΛΗΣ.  
Η φόρμουλα αυτού του scrub έχει βαθιά καθαριστικές ιδιότητες και αποκαθιστά την 
ισορροπία του τριχωτού της κεφαλής. Οδηγίες χρήσης : Πριν να χρησιμοποιήσετε 
σαμπουάν, εφαρμόστε μια μικρή ποσότητα σε υγρό τριχωτό της κεφαλής, κάντε μασάζ με 
κυκλικές κινήσεις για 3-4 λεπτά. Ξεπλύνετε με νερό. Εφαρμόστε μια φορά την εβδομάδα. 
NL  VOLUMEGEVENDE SCRUB VOOR DE HOOFDHUID VOOR VET HAAR. 
Gebruiksaanwijzing: Breng voor het gebruik van shampoo een kleine hoeveelheid 
aan op een vochtige hoofdhuid en masseer gedurende 3-4 minuten in cirkelvormige 
bewegingen. Spoel met water. Een keer per week aanbrengen.
Ingredients: Aqua, Sodium Coco-Sulfate, Glycerin, Prunus Armeniaca Seed Powder*, Decyl 
Glucoside, Xanthan Gum, Lauryl Glucoside, Ficus Carica Fruit Extract*, Rosa Canina Fruit Oil*, 
Menthol, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid, Benzyl Alcohol, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate, 
Parfum, Citronellol.  (*) Ingredients from Organic Farming
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